FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION 10 - 26	_2004	DEPARTMENT OF
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Par	tent and Trademark Office ▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Paten	67621 ne attached original documents of	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(in	
WARMAN INTERNATIONAL LTD.	Name: WEIR WARMAN LTD.	•
WARMAN INTERNATIONAL ETD.		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	Address: 1 Marden Street Artarmon, NSW 2064	
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Australia	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	10-22-04	
☐ Other	}	
Execution Date: September 6, 2002		
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) 	Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached?	S No.
Additional numbers at	tached? □ Yes ⊠ No	Fit Sign
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and paten	its involved: 3
Name: Julie K. Morriss	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$	120.00
Internal Address:	⊠ Enclosed	
MORRISS O'BRYANT COMPAGNI, P.C.	☑ Authorized to be charged to depos	it account
Street Address: 136 South Main Street, Suite 700	8. Deposit account number:	ies Only)
City: Salt Lake City State: Utah ZIP: 84101	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by	y deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached	copy is a true
10/25/2004 DEVRNE 00000162 4984966 01 FC:802 ulie K. Morriss 120.00 DP \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Muju 1	0-19-04
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date
Total number of pages including cover s	sheet, attachments, and document: 3	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

DAVIES CAVE Unit 10 10 Barrack Street SYDNEY NSW 2000

Certificate of the Registration of a Company

Corporations Act 2001 Paragraph 1274 (2) (b)

This is to certify that

JACQUES (Q'LAND) PTY. LTD.

Australian Company Number 009 701 802

is taken to be registered as a company under the Corporations Act 2001 in Queensland.

On the fifteenth day of June 1960 the company was registered as a **proprietary** company.

On the twenty-eighth day of July 1960 the company changed its name to JAQUES (Q'LAND) PTY. LTD.

On the twenty-fourth day of July 1967 the company converted to a public company and the name changed to MINING & QUARRYING MACHINERY LTD.

On the thirteenth day of April 1970 the company converted to a proprietary company and the name changed to MINING & QUARRYING MACHINERY PTY. LTD.

On the fourteenth day of April 1970 the company converted to a **public** company and the name changed to **PEKO-WALLSEND METALS LIMITED**

On the thirtieth day of June 1977 the company changed its name to WARMAN INTERNATIONAL LTD.

On the sixth day of September 2002 the company changed its name to **WEIR WARMAN LTD**

The company is limited by shares.

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 015908 FRAME: 0181 The day of commencement of registration is the fifteenth day of June 1960.

RECORDED: 10/22/2004

Issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this twelfth day of October, 2004.

A delegate of the Australian Securities and Investments Commission

Page 2 of 2